2022-2023 COMMISSIONERS COURT DATES

Tuesday, October 4, 2022 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, October 18, 2022 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, November 1, 2022 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, November 15, 2022 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, November 29, 2022 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, December 13, 2022 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, December 27, 2022 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, January 10, 2023 Reschedule to Monday, January 9, 2023 @ 2:00pm (Seminar for Newly Elected Officials)
Tuesday, January 24, 2023 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, February 7, 2023 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, February 21, 2023 Reschedule to Monday, February 27, 2023 @ 2:00pm (Judge & Commissioners in class)
Tuesday, March 7, 2023 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, March 21, 2023 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, April 4, 2023 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, April 18,2023 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, May 2, 2023 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, May 16, 2023 @) 2:00pm
Tuesday, May 30, 2023 @) 2:00pm

Tuesday, June 13, 2023 @ 2:00pm FILE

Tuesday, June 27, 2023 @ 2:00pm 2 _\ ] 22 fm.u.. Y004
Tuesday, July 11,2023 @ 2:00pm m.wmﬁﬂ,m:mm, M. Sanders, Soynty oF
Tuesday, July 25,2023 @ 2:00pm . M; rtson County, Terus
Tuesday, August 8, 2023 @ 2:00pm Y e

Tuesday, August 22, 2023 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, September 5, 2023 @ 2:00pm
Tuesday, September 19, 2023 @ 2:00pm



